
INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

ARTS, SPORTS AND CULTURE 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
Henry Paulse D. D 9626 0833199735 9666 Hpaulse@pgwc.gov.za Specialised Service 
Q vd Merwe DD 9674 0829011912 9675 qvd@pgwc.gov.za Policy Implementation 
B Thomas Acting DD 021 505 1543   bthomas@pgwc.gov.za All 
H February ASD 9728  9711 hfebrauar@pgwc.gov.za  All 
N Jeaven ASD 9713  9711 Njeaven@pgwc.gov.za All 

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL 

AREA OF RESPONSIBILTY 
NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF 

MUNICIPAL PROJECT 
M Bam DD 9712 0827824544 9666 mebam@pgwc.gov.za All Sport promotion & Development 
P Ntlokwane ASD 9847 - 9675 Pntlokwane@pgw.gov.za All Language policy implementation 
B Thomas Acting DD 021 505 1543   bthomas@pgwc.gov.za All List on request 
B Bailey DD 9631 0820752948 9666 bebailey@pgwc.gov.za All List on request 
L Classen Principal Cultural Officer 9688  9711 Lclassen@pgwc.gov.za Overberg  
R Brown Principal Cultural Officer 9716  9711 Rbrown@pgwc.gov.za Witzenberg  
L Jeptha Principal Cultural Officer 9722  9711 Ljeptha@pgwc.gov.za Witzenberg  
A Tobi Principal Cultural Officer 9684  9711 Atobi@pgwc.gov.za  Cape Winelands  
T Ntshona Principal Cultural Officer 9714  9711 Tntshona@pgwc.gov.za Central Karoo / Swartland  
A vd Merwe Principal Cultural Officer 9721  9711 avdmerwe@pgwc.gov.za Overberg  
D Mollendorf  Principal Cultural Officer 1766  9711 Dmolendo@pgwc.gov.za Eden  

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
L Qomfo DD 9511 0849773174 9512 Lqomfo@pgwc.gov.za  

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 
 

1. OFFICIALS THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICERS BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 

NAME OF OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO CELL NO FAX NO E-MAIL 
ADDRESS 

DISTRICT AREA OF 
RESPONSIBILITY 

Dr  Gininda Msiza  Chief Director: Veterinary Services 021-808 5002 0846046705 021-808 7619 GinindaM@elsenburg.com  Cape Winelands 

Mr Marius Paulse Chief Director: Structured 
Agricultural Training 

021-808 5018 0829099348 021-808 7703 MariusP@elsenburg.com  Overberg 

Dr Ilse Trautmann Director: Technology, Research 
and Development 

021- 808 5012 
 

0836295921 021-808 5335 
 

IlseT@elsenburg.com  Central Karoo 
 

Ms Bongiswa Matoti Acting Director: Agricultural 
Economics 

021- 808 5213 0829028626 021-808 5210 BoniswaM@elsenburg.com  Eden 

Mr Dudley Adolph Chief Director: Farmer Support 
and Development 

021-808 5013 0784596508 021- 808 7622 DudleyA@elsenburg.com  City of Cape Town 

Mr André Roux Acting Director: Sustainable 
Resource  Management 

021- 808 5340 0829071127 021-8085370 AndreR@elsenburg.com  West Coast 

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 
The Department of Agriculture is looking at a decentralisation model with a District Manager at each District office.  Currently our Farmer Support and Development Programme have district 
managers, but they are only concerned with FSD projects and not with all the other programmes’ projects. 

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  

NAME OF OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NR CELL NR FAX NR E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Mr Jannie Roos Acting Strategic Manager 021 808 5006 0829071131 021 808 5000 jaanier@elsenburg.com  
Mr Dirk Troskie Specialist Agr Economics 021 808 5190 082 658 6018 021 808 5210 dirkt@elsenburg.com  

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

WESTERN CAPE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
P Rockman DD 021 4672 534 0828508626 0214613694 prockman@pgwc.gov.za  

S Shayi CD 021 4672 482 0824457316 0214672198 tshayi@pgwc.gov.za Head Office 
D Pillay Deputy Chief 

Director 
0214672582 0833822606 0214672198 dpillay@pgwc.gov.za URP/ ISRDP 

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
C Flrolick Director 0233484602 0824457281 0233424138 cfrolick@pgwc.gov.za Breede River/Winelands 
J Beukes Director 0218601207 0834016231 0218601231 jbeukes@pgwc.gov.za West Coast 
F Rhoxo Director 0448038302 0837755315 0448732253 frhoxo@pgwc.gov.za 

 
Eden/Central Karoo 

D Pillay Deputy Chief 
Director 

0214672582 0833822606 0214672198 dpillay@pgwc.gov.za URP/ ISRDP 

E Daniels  Director 0213702006 0837000170 0213721856 edaniels@pgwc.gov.za Mitchells Plein 
B Volschenk Director 0219383133 0823764794 0219383180 bvolschenk@pgwc.gov.za North 

A Pieter Chief Director 0214672547 0823764795 0214672363 apietersen@pgwc.gov.za Central 
M Caroline Director  0824426640 0219039434 mcaroline@pgwc.gov.za Khayelitsha 

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
P Rockman DD 021 4672 534 0828508626 0214613694 prockman@pgwc.gov.za 

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

TRANSPORT AND PUBLIC WORKS 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
J Gooch Director 3013 0835417352 5068 jgooch@pgwc.gov.za Transport Planning (All) 

JC Prodehl Director 0442726071  0442727243 Jprodehl@pgwc.gov.za Eden & Central Karoo 
MM Matutu Regional 

Manager 
0218632020  0218633623 Mmatutu@pgwc.gov.za Cape Winelands 

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 

DISTRICT / 
MUNICIPAL AREA 

OF RESPONSIBILTY 

NAME AND DESCRIPTION 
OF MUNICIPAL PROJECT 

R Melody Manager 8301  7148 rmelody@pgwc.gov.za All EPWP 
J Gooch Director 3013 0835417352 5068 jgooch@pgwc.gov.za  (All) Transport Planning 
D Lillie Director 6917 0766325548 5068 dlellie@pgwc.gov.za All Coordinator-World Cup 2010 

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
J Gooch Director 3013 0835417352 5068 jgooch@pgwc.gov.za 

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
Mr. Q.P. Arendse Director 021-483-6657 083 626 0115 021-4836424 qrendse@pgwc.gov.za Cape Metropole 

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 

DISTRICT / 
MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 

NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF 
MUNICIPAL PROJECT 

Mr. N. Mthakatya Deputy Director 021- 360-2100 083 632 7257 021-3641337 nmthakaty@pgwc.gov.za Khayelitsha  
Mr. L. Woldson Deputy Director 021-3704800 083 643 0541 021-376 1342 lwoldso@pgwc.gov.za Mithells Plain  
Mr. M.F. Pike Deputy Director 023-4143204 083 643 0551 023-414 2128 Mfpike@pgwc.gov.za Central Karoo  

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
Mr. Sonanzi Sipiwo Admin Officer 021-4833463 - 0214836424 Ssonanzi@pgwc.gov.za  

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

ENVIRONMENTAL AFFAIRS AND DEVELOPMENT PLANNING 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
       

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 

DISTRICT / 
MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 

NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF 
MUNICIPAL PROJECT 

        
 

3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
Ms DJ Elford CD 0214834791  0214834185 delford@pgwc.gov.za 
Mr. CK Rabie Director 0214834796  0214833633 crabie@pgwc.gov.za 
Mr. AP Barnes Director 0214834093  0214834372 anbarnes@pgwc.gov.za  
Mr. Y Atwaru DD 0448742160  0448742423 Yatwaru@pgwc.gov.za 

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND TOURISM 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
Mark Lakay Deputy Director 021 483 4717 082 318 7368 021 483 4892/9362 mlakay@pgwc.gov.za   

 
2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 

DISTRICT / 
MUNICIPAL AREA 

OF RESPONSIBILTY 

NAME AND DESCRIPTION 
OF MUNICIPAL PROJECT 

Joe-Mark Arnold Assistant 
Director 

021 483 
9116  

 021 483 4616 jarnold@pgwc.gov.za 
 

Eden/Overberg  

Khaya Mahanjana Assistant 
Director 

021 483 
9115  

083 257 
7132 

021 483 4616 kmahanja@pgwc.gov.za Central Karoo and 
Cape Winelands 

 

Nomathamsanqa 
Molisi 

Assistant 
Director 

021 483 
9424  

 021 483 4616 nmolisi@pgwc.gov.za  West Coast  

Kayaletu Majava Assistant 
Director 

021 483 
2455  

 021 483 4616 kmajavu@pgwc.gov.za 
 

City of Cape Town  

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
Mark Lakay Deputy Director 021 483 4717 082 318 7368 021 483 4892/9362 mlakay@pgwc.gov.za  

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

DEPARTMENT OF THE PREMIER 
 
1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF RESPONSIBILTY 

Elijah Racoco Deputy Director 021 483 2988 082 7272 444 021 483 3300 Eracoco@pgwc.gov.za  Intergovernmental Relation 
Anton Groenewald Chief Director 021 483 3658  083 4145725 021 483 3300 Agroenwa@pgwc.gov.za  Policy Development & IGR 
Solange Rosa Director (021) 483-5459 0844082956 (021) 483-8696 Srosa@pgwc.gov.za  Policy Development 
C l i ve  S t uu rman Director 021) 483-5765 0825794082 021 483 5744 Cstuurma@pgwc.gov.za  Policy and Service Delivery Alignment 
Mansoo r  Ja f f e r  Director 021 4838706 0825539378 021 483 3921 Mjaffer@pgwc.gov.za  Communication 
Nthato Gobodo CD: Prov. Co-ordination (021) 483-3878 0833100111 021 483 3300 Ntgobodo@pgwc.gov.za  PGDS Implementation and Provincial Co-ordination 
Juan i ta  F ennel  Acting Director 021 483 3312 082 4440549 021 483 5447 Jfennell@pgwc.gov.za  Provincial Review and Reporting 
Cass i em Ahmed Director (021) 483-4705 

/4606/5526 
0827843838 (021) 483-7606 Cahmed@pgwc.gov.za  Cabinet Services 

Zeenat  I shmai l  Director (021) 483-8709 0836777474 021 483 5447 Zishmail@pgwc.gov.za  Provincial Monitoring 
 
 

2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 

DISTRICT / 
MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 

NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF 
MUNICIPAL PROJECT 

Ash i a  Pet e rsen Acting Director: 
PGDS  

(021) 483-4587 0846072226 021 483 3300 Aspeters@pgwc.gov.za  All IDP 

Denver Mosses Deputy Director 021 483 3710 0832287863 021 483 5447 Dmoses@pgwc.gov.za  All 2010 World Cup 
Elizabeth Walters Deputy Director 0214839906 0724526197 021 483 5447 Ewalters@pgwc.gov.za  All Skills Development 
Nthato Gobodo CD: Prov. Co-

ordination 
(021) 483-3878 0833100111 021 483 3300 Ntgobodo@pgwc.gov.za  All 21 Priority Areas 

Sifiso Mbuyisa Director (021) 483-8712   Smbuyisa@pgwc.gov.za  All 21 Priority Areas 
Carolin Gomulia Deputy Director 021 4669533 0836360944  Cgomulia@pgwc.gov.za  All 15 Priority Areas 

 
3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
Elijah Racoco Deputy Director 021 483 2988 082 7272 444 021 483 3300 Eracoco@pgwc.gov.za  
Anton Groenewald Chief Director 021 483 3658  083 4145725 021 483 3300 Agroenwa@pgwc.gov.za  

 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

COMMUNITY SAFETY 
 

1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 
NAME OF 

OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 
NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILTY 
Thembela Nabe ASD 021 4833282 0827779706  tnabe@pgwc.gov.za  West Coast District 
Issel Simmers AO 0214835003 0732682646  Isimmers@pgwc.gov.za  West Coast District 
Razzak Lagkar DD 0214835003   Rlagkar@pgwc.gov.za City of Cape Town 
Ratlali Finger SAO 0214835647 0849535065  Rfinger@pgwc.gov.za Overberg 
Allison Saptoe AC 0214836513 0824707957  Asetoe@pgwc.gov.za Overberg 

Thembela Nabe ASD 021 4833282 0827779706  tnabe@pgwc.gov.za  Central Karoo 
Razzak Lagkar DD 0214835003   Rlagkar@pgwc.gov.za Central Karoo 
Ratlali Finger SAO 0214835647 0849535065  Rfinger@pgwc.gov.za Cape Winelands 

Razzak Lagkar DD 0214835003   Rlagkar@pgwc.gov.za Cape Winelands 
 
 

2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF RESPONSIBILTY 

Bernard Joseph DD 0214835090 0837101766   Mobilisation 
Remoe De Lange Director 0214833464   Rdelange@pgwc.gov.za  Mobilisation 

 
 

3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS  
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
Razzak Lagkar DD 0214835003   Rlagkar@pgwc.gov.za 

Ansaaf Mohamed Director 0214836838 0827758770 0214836591 Amohame@pgwc.gov.za 
David Frost DD 0219369160 0825762159 0219302159 Dfrost@pgwc.gov.za 

Wayne Butler ASD 0214834208   Wbutler@pgwc.gov.za  
 



INTERGOVERNMENTAL RELATIONS: WESTERN CAPE PROVINCIAL DATABASE 
 

HEALTH 
 
1. OFFICIAL/S THAT WILL ACT AS LIAISON OFFICER/S BETWEEN THE DEPARTMENT AND MUNICIPALITIES 

NAME OF 
OFFICIAL/S DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 

NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 
ADDRESS 

DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 
RESPONSIBILTY 

Dr. Terence Marshall (Head) Deputy 
Director: Health 
Support 

044 803-2752 083 557 1527 (044) 873-5929 tmarshal@pgwc.gov.za  Eden / Central Karoo  

Mr Manie Abrahams Environmental 
Health Officer 

044 803-2727 083 210 1781 (044) 873-5929 manabrah@pgwc.gov.za  Southern Cape - Sub-districts: 
Hessequa, Bitou, Mossel Bay, 
George, Knysna 

Mr Frikkie Smit Environmental 
Health Officer 

044 272-6488 082 921 5148 (044) 279-2667 fcsmit@pgwc.gov.za  Klein Karoo / Central Karoo 

Ms JE Phillips PHC Manager 023 449-1000 082 335 7110 (023) 414-3675 /  
(023) 415-1253 

elizabeth@skdm.co.za / 
gesondheidskdm@internext.co.za 

Central Karoo 

Dr Keith Cloete Chief Director  021 483 2518 082 462 7229 (021) 483 6033 Kcloete@pgwc.gov.za  Metro 
Mr Simphiwo Fass Chief liaison 

officer 
023 3488133 082 420 5482 (023) 347 5211 Sidfass@pgwc.gov.za Boland/ 

Overberg 
 
 

2. OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DIFFERENT MUNICIPAL AREAS AND PROJECTS CONCERNED 
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TEL. NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 

ADDRESS 
DISTRICT / MUNICIPAL AREA OF 

RESPONSIBILITY 
Dr Renette Crous Director 044 8032708 082 7715323 044 8747552 Rcrous@pgwc.gov.za  Eden 
Dr. Frans Krige Director 023 348 8101 072 6024357 023 3428501 Fkrige@pgwc.gov.za Overberg 
Mrs Carine Bester Director 022 487 9210 082 9038576 022 4871775 Cwbester@pgwc.gov.za  Westcoast 
Dr Keith Cloete Chief Director  021 483 2518 082 462 7229 (021) 484 9394 Kcloete@pgwc.gov.za  Metro 
Dr L Phillips Director 023 348 8111 072 391 3856 023 3428501 Lphillip@pgwc.gov.za  Cape Winelands 
Mrs L Msindo-Mayeng   Director 023 414 8265 071 6877671 023 414 2466 lmmayeng@pgwc.gov.za Central Karoo 

 
 

3. OFFICIAL THAT THE DEPT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AND HOUSING CAN LIAISE WITH IN TERMS OF ALL IGR ENGAGEMENTS 
NAME OF 
OFFICIAL DESIGNATION TELEPHONE 

NO. CELL NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL 
ADDRESS 

Dr Joey Cupido DDG 021 483 3567 0828832866 0214835749 jcupido@pgwc.gov.za  
 


